L)
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insoilvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

04320116 J

City Law Limited

1/ We

Rebecca Jane Dacre
Suite 1C

QOak House

Woaodlands Bustiness Park
Linford Wood West

Milton Keynes

MK14 BEY

Peter John Windatt

Suite 1C

Oak House

Woedlands Business Park
Linford Wood West

Milton Keynes

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 23 March 2011

Date 23 March 2011

BRI Business Recovery & Insolvency
Suite 1C

Oak House

Woodlands Business Park

Linford Wood West

Miltoen Keynes

MK14 6EY

Ref 6066/RD/PJW/MP1/OMH

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use
Insolvency Sechion Post Ronm

* ATTXY SP 8’
24103201

A3 oMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
City Law Limited

on the 23 March 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name %M’t SHom AtAPT L cueves &tacird
Signed %M// QA'QJ".‘?W“
7
Dated 28192004 2%2.0320),
11 297

COMPANIES HOUSE




City Law Limited
Statement Of Affawrs as at 23 March 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realse
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Fixtures and Fittings 35,847 00 500 00
Cash at bank - Client A/c 10,200 00 10,200 00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,700 00

Signature %"f(/\—/

Prosmem

Date 23}3[10 Y

273. 8. 14,




City Law Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 March 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,700 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employees wage arrears and holiday 1,743 00
1,743 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,957 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
8,957 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 4,479 00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,478 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Barclays Bank Plc 140,000 00
140,000 00

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

(135,522 QD)

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 4,479 00
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,479 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
EM Revenue and Customs 69,078 00
mployees Redundancy and Notice Pay 14,097 00
trade and expense creditors 139,594 00
222,769 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (218,290 00)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 135,522 00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 104 Q0

(353,812 00)

104 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(353,916 00)

Signature Mm/‘/\ Date 23 3201
Fd S—

(AC-%JQEM . 23-02./1




WE°5T (..\«ma/nbwm

S5 51 1107 YoIEN 0 0L0Z J3A TOS Sdl hoe A \M Z € Jo | sted

ainjeubis
QG 0Z1L XS2Z 8ZIW J8Isayouey ‘Asslop ‘PeOY IsinydzeH | ‘asnoy Buiuuag pajwn (sieuiwag) Jgn LoD
0C 0 9OV . YEDT ‘uopuoT ‘yoypspunoH gel ‘Buipiing ydiojeg i1 syt pajwWIn [BuoeusBiu| Saiuedwa) uopoo 0012
6€ 261 ANL LHY ‘A8ung ‘|iypay ‘18ans ybiH 0g paywi (Mn) ases ON| 0012
0C 0SZ VMO LI ‘piospag ‘Aeqqy Agse3 || ‘angng AlejoN g J001j0g uoyBuuppo) o ue| €000
0C Z50'6S YV 927 ‘loodiaa o0 susany 00)4 pJg ‘Nun Aiaaooay |eba ayy (LD Pue 1¥A) SWojsny pue anuanay WH LOHD
18 1v5'08 ZZ4 863N 'duAl uodn anseoman ‘uojuagbuo ‘maIp Yled uoluag ‘Z0ZE 49 wooy NHII (DIN PUE JAYJ) SWOISND pue SNUaAaY INH ZO0HOD

ONE LMN ‘UopuoT
000 _umom uolsng gez .._m\so.r uosn3g _._oo_u_ pIc .mma_._:omw pue >o:m>_0mc_ _wmo:oz 86S swialsng pue onuaAsY INH OOHD
Z99L4 HAZ X0 'PJOXO ‘YINOS Mied $SauIsng pIoxO 000S d11 suewusy 20HD
19292 S0 EPMIN 'speg ‘piayues ‘19ans UbiH LZ1 '8oW0 1sod pio 8y P17 (Buise=) prayoeH S0HD
000 Xu8 QLW ‘syang ‘1aubed Lodman ‘suet Aangisem 0z SEIempa v 9 2099
£9€99 dV€ NN ‘@aysuoidweypion JOSely UOHII ‘PECY Ja)Saamo] ‘Kiamasg ploO oy sam4d €040
09 .02 Al 011D W8y ‘suejspecig ‘19ang ybiy zg P11 (MN) seiddng Bunjuel4 2040
GE'G81 431 1¥Q sy ‘picjueq ‘BUET JIUISpMOd JoISeND) ty PN ElleISod-dAooue) 4 L0490
or'zZL 049 LN J9)sayouely 12818 pIoxQ ‘sBuipiing sawer 1 puno4 isii4 0049
10 otG GHE LMY 'sauday uoiy ‘wiey Uy ‘sue siawing oz bm:oaﬂw 2 U4 ssaidxg S8=0
dg0

26 08z 2.9 ‘aifuelg "yied ABojouyoa |eucnewsiu| uoyiUeH ‘pJeAs|nog suoisbuail £ g hun paywI] YN sbaudg uapy Ag3D
6 280'c ONL ZLNN ‘sisaomo] ‘findsiained ‘pug sma] ‘suieg auj | jiun 11-s83 1930
G.ELS {S3H) Ainug 0049
05 6¥0°L ST SdH '$4ong ‘Weysayy ‘|iH i8N 'eSNOH |IH SJ3(IN4 § 3)INg P3IW suonediunwwoy [sybig 1022
oY €25t OH8 SLMIN ‘sauka)) uoyip ‘lembuo] ‘eauq uebiyoip ‘esnoy ojuepy P11 (1) dnoug jonuon 0022
000 132 91 Smt:w .cE_E:w YHOM|O] ,Umom leM3 ;030._. YHUOMIO | J100|4 1512 P17 adueUi4 whniwatdg mwo_O 7000
€S PO V32 M _wm:>mv_ uoiiy lenuad _P_m_;w_:om ..mEE:wn_S_ 142 .om:oI mmcmcoxm P $30IMBG PHOAR wmm_.___w_._m 209D
80 8% 181 86HQ ‘Weying ‘moy SoU3PIAGIH ‘SJURODDY SSBuISNg | g od 19 9080
00 000°0FL NZZ 6YW ‘saufay uoliN ‘preasinog AInays /6 ‘8SnoH UOYSY ‘L9z¢ Xog Od 9id Mueg shejpseg z04o
8 £8¢ ¥l SLM 'uopuo ‘J9auig puog maN z/ P11 OSY Z0vD
0S L9P'C VYV0 OLNN 'SJUBYHON ‘uapysny ‘}sang ussny) ey SIaWINgG § smalpuy LOVD
Z6°85Y 381 SYMIN ‘sayspiojpag Nomiily ‘peoy (uydwy Lol ‘L wun iutod ssauisng e/ Yeus ry 08D
r98L'oL D€ 068 'spuBIPIY ISaM IINYNOS ‘AspyS ‘peOY JINYoS g/ | PII YN N4V 00v0
3 SsaIppy awepN Aoy

sa031p2u) Auedwon - g

paywI] me 415
Aousajosu| g fuarosay ssauisng g




SG GL L1LOZ YW 20

GL0C J9A 0S8 &dl

IR S)a.../ou?

hez (s/5z B

~7

£ jo g abed

amjeubig

6. €62 M3IL 8L ‘syong ‘weybuniong ‘esol) aleH pg sqapA Buineapy LOMO
W vzr9 are vi03 ‘uopuon ‘sue soys g/ d17 1ebb3 sewoyy 0010
61 £/9'2 ASE PPYIN 'SPag 'U0ISOGAA ‘PROY ULON Jealo ‘saxeT uoisoqim ‘anuan obpajmouy) P17 YI0MISN JuaLIsSsassy ay| €0vD
25061 H3L 6MIN 'sauday uoliyy 19ans yunod Jaddn Gog ‘HNOD UBNIAA 'SIMaT [ I 0D 3 pidy 004D
L0 10€ V9 S137 ‘pPueiny ‘'weyieQ ‘1994s YbiH 9 PIT (3N) suonnog yauqpay L0YD
LS #91 1¥0 €LY .mmc>wv_ uoilliy ,mmb_._nmcoww _m>:n_ m_mc_._u_ ,m._u:wo 0l guun ' 82110 pesH mchEUcoO Iy 8lnd 20dD
8l 822 ONZ ZLNN _._muwmogo._. _E:QEw_:mm .Ucm_ SMB | .mc._mm oyl | Iun m:_a._w>>0n_ 10dD
16 6¢ ZNY 0YD ‘Aaung ‘uophoi) ‘Aep Asund 006G & Iun P sanddng ao10 19%eASZBA0 2002
000 ML ELMIN ‘'seuks)y Lol ‘spuelsaH ‘Aep JRA0ID) 4z SUOWILIED) [BA SIIN 0099
000 ML SN 'sauhay GOl ‘SpuelReH ‘e JanolD 42 SUOWIWESD) [eA SIN 0093
000 r'36 SN .mm_.;wv_ uoyini _E_OI jealn) .ucwomm._o wc>> 8l ung E:mmm aulned SN 00g3
0o o 36 SMIN ‘sauday uolily ‘WjoH jealo) usdsall) sulp g) ung E:mwm auned si s089
000 NV0 9IMIN ‘llaubed podmay ‘1aalispecig g I2MX3OBIg 93N X001 s SI Z002
000 NYO0 91MIN ‘lIlsubed wodmay ‘Jeanspeo.g g¢ [IeMXJ€|g @3N %001D Bsi SIp 0003
000 dO% LM _meﬂwx UoIN .cotw>_o>> _Umom m_mvozc._OOuS_ {4 A@v_ooo om:v ON:w,_O._ I BineT SIy 0003
000 d9S ZIMIN .mm_,;mx uoniiy _:otw>_o>> .Umom m_muc:EoOuS_ v Amv_ooo 005 0Zua107 1g eIne SIN L0ao
000 999 SN 'seukey uoliy ‘pul younyo Ag|uayg 'sue sioad g UJeH j9q0s| SIN SOHD
000 989 SMIN ‘saufa)y| UoIN ‘PUT YoMy Asjusyg ‘sue siead § unireH [9qos) sJy O0H3
000 MEL 8IMIN ‘weybunjong ‘abejia uspury ‘peoy As|lea 21 aufep 19 sIp 00M3
000 M8L 8IMIN ‘weybunjong ‘aBejiiA uapur] ‘peoy Asjiea 2t aulep (11O SIN 00MD
000 Od8 8)IN ‘saukayl UOHIIN ‘ySY 3N omL ‘saheH axfd Lo 219q99) auueiq SIN L0DD
000 Dd8 SMIN ‘saukay UoYIN ‘Ysy Bl om| ‘sakeH axAd | 919999 auueig SJN 1093
000 176 ¥N7T ‘'voin ‘aneibea ‘Aepn pleysio v Ueys ysaube, Jiy 008y
00 0002 AFE OVMIN ‘Plojpeg ‘peoy uoiBuipios ¢ ‘papwr 09 g |lamiagng [lPASBIING | JN Logo
000 rog LN _mm:>mv_ UojliN .w_ucmw UINJOAA __umom_ NoIMpleH PAS S$Hoolg SOAQID) Jiejse|Y JN 0094
000 YNZ 9109 ‘aays3 oA Isapn ‘Aeiburg ‘sheyssoun ‘PEOY YOI ssaudxg ebebuow SOND
008SL'E DNL EIMIN ‘sauha)y uoyIN ‘s|Ipelg ‘adeld ukejpag 2 SIBIAA I MIN 00WD
L1 2¥S'S NAL €YN ‘UOIMION ‘SIBLYSIYAA ‘UNOYD) SBWEr IS | A9y g SIIN ZOWD
3

ssaippy

awep Aay

Sloypely Auedwon - g

pajiwig men Ao
Aouanjosu) g Kionodey ssauisng 14g



SGSL LLOZ yrew L0

0i0Z 1A DS Sdi

1ETT ey

a7 \M\MN £ Jo ¢ abeg
§ ainjeubig

§9'129'8p¢

Bulejo) sauug gg

3

ssauppy

aweN Koy

s10)paig Auedwoy - g

PsywI] meT A19
Aouaajosu| @ A1onodey ssouisng |yg




GGGl L1L0Z yuew L0

VA Nl e

0102 J9A DS Sdl

Noz f§ /52 L0 | abed

Vd

)ﬁx&\ amjeubig

¥ol Bujjiejo) sauugz g
2s 0 [AS; 0 116 N7 'uoin ‘aaeibea ‘aso,

_ 10 PIEYIO ¥ Yeys ysaubeA In  Q0SH
25 a zg 0 rO8 LIMIN ‘saufey uolin 'spues wngops ‘peoy A2IMpIeH ge $3001g S8A0ID) Jieisely Jpy oow_._
leyo) Y10 P10 $9id

ssaIppy

atueN Koy

sispjoyaseys - o
pajlwiy me K119




